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2015 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 

EMCTC TAC EMCTC JPACT 

Wednesday, December 17, 2014 Monday, January 5, 2015 Thursday, January 8, 2015 

Wednesday, January 28, 2015 Monday, February 9, 2015 Thursday, February 12, 2015 

Wednesday, February 25, 2015 Monday, March 9, 2015 Thursday, March 12, 2015 

Wednesday, March 25, 2015 Monday, April 6, 2015 Thursday, April 9, 2015 

Wednesday, April 22, 2015 Monday, May 11, 2015 Thursday, May 14, 2015 

Wednesday, May 27, 2015 Monday, June 8, 2015 Thursday, June 11, 2015 

Wednesday, June 24, 2015 Monday, July 6, 2015 Thursday, July 9, 2015 

Wednesday, July 22, 2015 Monday, August 10, 2015 Thursday, August 13, 2015 

Wednesday, August 26, 20154 September- TBD Thursday, September 10, 2015 

Wednesday, September 23, 2015 Monday, October 5, 2015 Thursday, October 8, 2015 

Wednesday, October 28, 2015 Monday, November 9, 2015 Thursday, November 12, 2015 

Wednesday, November 18, 2015 Monday, December 7, 2015 Thursday, December 10, 2015 

 

 
EMCTC Technical Group Staff Meetings will be held at the Multnomah County Yeon Complex 
(1600 SE 190th Ave) from 8:30am-10:00am, unless otherwise notified. 
 
The EMCTC meetings will be held from 3:00pm-5:00pm at Gresham City Hall, unless otherwise 
notified. 
 

Updated November 17, 2014 


